./;' Kverneland

SMART COLLECTION - KVERNELAND

kverneland

0



THE KVERNELAND
SMART COLLECTION

Wear your brand as a proud ambassador of Kverneland; with high quality
clothing from the Smart Collection. This collection of branded wear has
been created to increase brand awareness and recognition.

It consists of custom-made, modern and standardised clothing to reinforce the
identity and values of our brand.

The collection is aligned with our existing brand guidelines, and developed to
give our employees high quality, professional wear when facing our partners and
customers.

The Smart Collection will make you look professional in any kind of setting, from
casual to formal, in cold or warm weather. Be sure to follow the dress-code
presented below.

KVERNELAND BRAND
Representation by KvG employees, importers, dealers,
customers and end-users

The product branded Smart Collection is made specifically for Kverneland
employees, importers, dealers and end-users. The collection is designed with
the purpose of promoting the product brand Kverneland. The clothing from this
collection should be worn at business arenas where you represent or relate to
the product brand Kverneland only.

Examples of such business arenas are Kverneland outdoor exhibitions, trainings,
field days, demonstrations and similar events.

The Smart Collection - Kverneland can be used by, sold and distributed to end-
users. It can also be sold as Fanshop products. It can not be used for
representation of (or in relation to) Kubota, Great Plains or Kverneland Group.



POLO SHIRT

Short sleeve polo made of 100% combed cotton pique fabric,
with side slits.

FEMALE MALE

SMALL A142749400 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female SMALL A142750900 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
MEDIUM A142749500 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female MEDIUM A142751000 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
LARGE A142749600 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female LARGE A142751100 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
X-LARGE A142749700 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female X-LARGE A142751200 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE  A142749800 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female XX-LARGE A142751300 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male

XXX-LARGE A142758400 KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male




SWEATSHIRT

Warm sweatshirt made of 80% cotton and 20% polyester fleece
of 300gr min. With 2 side pockets and knit cuffs at wrists.

T —

FEMALE MALE

SMALL A142752400 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female SMALL A142753400 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
MEDIUM A142752500 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female MEDIUM A142753500 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
LARGE A142752600 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female LARGE A142753600 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
X-LARGE A142752700 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female X-LARGE A142753700 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE A142752800 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female XX-LARGE A142753800 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male

XXX-LARGE A142758600 KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male




Kvernelang

WINDBREAKER SPRING

Windbreaker jacket made of 100% polyester fabric with water resistant
coating, no padding, meshnet lining, water proof zippers, knit cuffs at
wrists, elastic chord at waist.

{

FEMALE MALE

SMALL A142741400 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female SMALL A142742900 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
MEDIUM A142741500 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female MEDIUM A142743000 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
LARGE A142741600 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female LARGE A142743100 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
X-LARGE A142741700 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female X-LARGE A142743200 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE A142741800 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female XX-LARGE A142743300 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male

XXX-LARGE A142758700 KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male




SOFTSHELL SPRING

Mid season softshell jacket, 3 layers (outer microfibre shell,

waterproof and breathable coating in the middle, polar fleece
inside), with detachable hood, waterproof zippers, 3 pockets,
elastic chord at waist.

FEMALE

MALE

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

A142738400
A142738500
A142738600
A142738700
A142738800

KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE
XXX-LARGE

A142739900
A142740000
A142740100
A142740200
A142740300
A142758500

KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male




PADDED VEST

Puffed winter vest in 100% polyester fabric with water resistant
coating and 300gr polyester padding, water proof zippers.

FEMALE MALE

SMALL A142744900 KV Padded vest, SMA, Female SMALL A142747400 KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
MEDIUM A142745000 KV Padded vest, SMA, Female MEDIUM A142747500 KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
LARGE A142745100 KV Padded vest, SMA, Female LARGE A142747600 KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
X-LARGE A142745200 KV Padded vest, SMA, Female X-LARGE A142747700 KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE  A142745300 KV Padded vest, SMA, Female XX-LARGE A142747800 KV Padded vest, SMA, Male

XXX-LARGE A142758300 KV Padded vest, SMA, Male




PADDED JACKET

Soft winter jacket in 100% polyester fabric with water resistant
coating and 200gr polyester padding, water proof zippers, knit

cuffs at wrists.

Attention : Article is about two sizes larger than normal!

|7 D_@==9:>40)

FEMALE

MALE

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

A142744400
A142744500
A142744600
A142744700
A142744800

KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE
XXX-LARGE

A142746900
A142747000
A142747100
A142747200
A142747300
A142758200

KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male




WINTER JACKET

Long winter jacket in 100% polyester fabric with water resistant
coating and 200gr polyester padding, detachable hood, 2 big
pockets with water proof zippers, velcro band for fastening on

wrist.

FEMALE

MALE

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

A142735400
A142735500
A142735600
A142735700
A142735800

KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE
XXX-LARGE

A142736900
A142737000
A142737100
A142737200
A142737300
A142758800

KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male




CAP

Classic six-panel baseball cap in 100% cotton fabric with a
curved brim. Adjustable strap with a buckle closure.

WAXRARK

UNISEX

ADULT A142726000 Kverneland cap black , adult - NEW STYLE

ING M
B, i s

-

iwy,
s
X}






