

# **SMART COLLECTION – KVERNELAND**





## THE KVERNELAND SMART COLLECTION

Wear your brand as a proud ambassador of Kverneland; with high quality clothing from the Smart Collection. This collection of branded wear has been created to increase brand awareness and recognition.

It consists of custom-made, modern and standardised clothing to reinforce the identity and values of our brand.

The collection is aligned with our existing brand guidelines, and developed to give our employees high quality, professional wear when facing our partners and customers.

The Smart Collection will make you look professional in any kind of setting, from casual to formal, in cold or warm weather. Be sure to follow the dress-code presented below.

#### **KVERNELAND BRAND**

Representation by KvG employees, importers, dealers, customers and end-users

The product branded Smart Collection is made specifically for Kverneland employees, importers, dealers and end-users. The collection is designed with the purpose of promoting the product brand Kverneland. The clothing from this collection should be worn at business arenas where you represent or relate to the product brand *Kverneland* only.

Examples of such business arenas are Kverneland outdoor exhibitions, trainings, field days, demonstrations and similar events.

The Smart Collection - Kverneland can be used by, sold and distributed to endusers. It can also be sold as Fanshop products. It can not be used for representation of (or in relation to) Kubota, Great Plains or Kverneland Group.

# **POLO SHIRT**

Short sleeve polo made of 100% combed cotton pique fabric, with side slits.



107 🗶 🖂 🕅 🕑

## FEMALE

SMALL	A142749400	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142749500	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142749600	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142749700	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142749800	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142750900	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142751000	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142751100	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142751200	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142751300	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758400	KV Polo shirt, SMA, Male

# **SWEATSHIRT**

Warm sweatshirt made of 80% cotton and 20% polyester fleece of 300gr min. With 2 side pockets and knit cuffs at wrists.



#### 1307 🗶 🖼 🖻

## FEMALE

SMALL	A142752400	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142752500	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142752600	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142752700	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142752800	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142753400	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142753500	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142753600	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142753700	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142753800	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758600	KV Sweatshirt, SMA, Male

## WINDBREAKER SPRING

Windbreaker jacket made of 100% polyester fabric with water resistant coating, no padding, meshnet lining, water proof zippers, knit cuffs at wrists, elastic chord at waist.



#### 

## FEMALE

SMALL	A142741400	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142741500	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142741600	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142741700	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142741800	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142742900	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142743000	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142743100	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142743200	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142743300	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758700	KV Windbreaker spring, SMA, Male

# **SOFTSHELL SPRING**

Mid season softshell jacket, 3 layers (outer microfibre shell, waterproof and breathable coating in the middle, polar fleece inside), with detachable hood, waterproof zippers, 3 pockets, elastic chord at waist.



#### 

### FEMALE

SMALL	A142738400	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142738500	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142738600	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142738700	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142738800	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142739900	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142740000	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142740100	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142740200	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142740300	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758500	KV Softshell spring, SMA, Male

# **PADDED VEST**

Puffed winter vest in 100% polyester fabric with water resistant coating and 300gr polyester padding, water proof zippers.



#### 

## FEMALE

SMALL	A142744900	KV Padded vest, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142745000	KV Padded vest, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142745100	KV Padded vest, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142745200	KV Padded vest, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142745300	KV Padded vest, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142747400	KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142747500	KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142747600	KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142747700	KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142747800	KV Padded vest, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758300	KV Padded vest, SMA, Male

# PADDED JACKET

Soft winter jacket in 100% polyester fabric with water resistant coating and 200gr polyester padding, water proof zippers, knit cuffs at wrists.

Attention : Article is about two sizes larger than normal!



#### 

### FEMALE

SMALL	A142744400	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142744500	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142744600	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142744700	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142744800	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142746900	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142747000	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142747100	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142747200	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142747300	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758200	KV Padded jacket, SMA, Male

# WINTER JACKET

Long winter jacket in 100% polyester fabric with water resistant coating and 200gr polyester padding, detachable hood, 2 big pockets with water proof zippers, velcro band for fastening on wrist.



#### 

### FEMALE

SMALL	A142735400	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
MEDIUM	A142735500	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
LARGE	A142735600	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
X-LARGE	A142735700	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female
XX-LARGE	A142735800	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Female

SMALL	A142736900	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
MEDIUM	A142737000	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
LARGE	A142737100	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
X-LARGE	A142737200	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
XX-LARGE	A142737300	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male
XXX-LARGE	A142758800	KV Winter jacket, SMA, Male



#### $\textcircled{} \boxtimes \mathbf{X} \Join \boxtimes \otimes$

## UNISEX

ADULT A142726000 Kverneland cap black , adult - NEW STYLE